
Finance Authority of Maine 

I SMALL ENTERPRISE GROWTH FUND 2235 

Initiative: Reduces funding by managing contract expenses within available resources. This initiative relates to 
the curtailments ordered in Financial Order 001152 F1. 

GENERAL FUND 

All other 

Summary - GENERAL FUND 

All Other 

WASTE MOTOR OIL DISPOSAL SITE REMEDIATION PROGRAM 2060 

Initiative: Adjusts funding to renect the termination of the Waste Motor Oil Disposal Site Remediation Program. 

OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 

All Other 

Summary· OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 

A!I Other 

Total Agency/Department 

All Funds 

GENERAL FUND 

OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 

A-36 

Total 

Total 

Total 

2019-20 

0 

2019-20 

0 

2019-20 

0 

2019-20 

0 

2020-21 

(50,000) 

{50,000) 

2020-21 

(50,000) 

(50,000) 

2020-21 

{5,000,000) 

(5,000,000) 

2020-21 

(5,000,000) 

(5,000,000) 

(5,050,000) 

(50,000) 

(5,000,000) 


