			2019-20	2020-21
Initiative:	Reduces funding by managing contract expenses within available resources. This the curtailments ordered in Financial Order 001152 F1.	s initiative relates to		
	GENERAL FUND			
	All Other			(50,000)
		Total	0	(50,000)
			2019-20	2020-21
Summary	- GENERAL FUND			(50,000)
	All Other			
		Total	0	(50,000)
Initiative:	Adjusts funding to reflect the termination of the Waste Motor Oil Disposal Site Re OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS All Other	mediation Program.		(5,000,000)
	All Other	Total	0	(5,000,000)
Summarv	- OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS		2019-20	2020-21
	All Other	•		(5,000,000)
		Total	0	(5,000,000)
	Total Agency/Department			
	Total Agency/Department			(5.050.000)
	<u>Total Agency/Department</u> All Funds GENERAL FUND			(5,050,000) (50,000)